
2016

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] NAME OF COURSE

Kandahar
REFEREE OIKAWA Takahiro [JPN] START 955m

FINISH 685m
CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 270m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 10517/03/12

 1st RUN  2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER GEORGE Hoellrigl [KOR] COURSE SETTER OSHIGIRI Keiji [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - SATONO Kanta [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - YOUDA Haruchika [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - KAMURA Daiki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - KAMURA Daiki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - YOUDA Haruchika [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - KODAMA Yuya [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 39(38) START TIME 10:15 NUMBER OF GATES 41(37) START TIME 13:35
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Medium WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -3℃ / -1℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 0℃ / 2℃

F=980
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 2 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 96 1:01.62 56.75 1:58.37 0.00
2 16 225525 TILLEY Alexandra GBR 93 1:01.80 56.62 1:58.42 0.41
3 3 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako JPN 92 1:01.99 57.19 1:59.18 6.71
4 19 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB 90 1:02.59 56.94 1:59.53 9.60
5 42 555018 GASUNA Lelde LAT 90 1:02.89 56.78 1:59.67 10.76
6 18 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 95 1:03.40 56.73 2:00.13 14.57
7 1 485525 BUREEVA Vladislava RUS 89 1:02.33 58.09 2:00.42 16.97
8 23 95050 KIRKOVA Maria BUL 86 1:03.03 57.40 2:00.43 17.05
9 4 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 92 1:02.43 58.04 2:00.47 17.39

10 14 306936 UEDA Satsuki JPN 91 1:03.08 57.61 2:00.69 19.21
11 21 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao JPN 95 1:03.23 57.56 2:00.79 20.04
12 6 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna JPN 94 1:03.33 57.48 2:00.81 20.20
13 7 155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE 93 1:03.53 57.62 2:01.15 23.02
14 35 307712 ISHIJIMA Yoko JPN 97 1:03.85 57.39 2:01.24 23.76
15 20 307852 YOSHIDA Konomi JPN 98 1:03.84 57.67 2:01.51 26.00
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F=980
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

16 13 307009 HASUMI Konatsu JPN 92 1:03.14 58.48 2:01.62 26.91
17 5 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru JPN 94 1:03.14 58.50 2:01.64 27.07
18 17 45331 SMALL Greta AUS 95 1:03.70 57.95 2:01.65 27.16
19 28 307706 KAWABATA Kaede JPN 97 1:04.40 57.30 2:01.70 27.57
20 9 307221 YOSHIHARA Mako JPN 94 1:03.69 58.11 2:01.80 28.40
21 29 307283 YAMAGUCHI Natsumi JPN 94 1:04.44 57.37 2:01.81 28.48
22 37 307914 OHKOSHI Saya JPN 99 1:04.25 57.68 2:01.93 29.47
23 25 685018 TSIKLAURI Nino GEO 93 1:04.05 57.96 2:02.01 30.14
24 11 307916 KATAGIRI Asami JPN 99 1:04.56 57.81 2:02.37 33.12
25 24 307603 KOTSUGAI Seika JPN 96 1:04.41 58.46 2:02.87 37.26
26 43 307679 SATO Haruka JPN 97 1:04.56 58.53 2:03.09 39.08
27 33 307459 INOMATA Misa JPN 95 1:04.44 58.75 2:03.19 39.91
28 12 307791 TAKAHASHI Risa JPN 98 1:03.92 59.51 2:03.43 41.89
29 27 307705 YAMAKITA Ayuka JPN 97 1:04.60 59.02 2:03.62 43.47
30 32 307426 OMORI Meme JPN 95 1:04.64 59.33 2:03.97 46.36
31 15 307427 OGAWA Sayaka JPN 95 1:04.60 59.60 2:04.20 48.27
32 34 307689 NISHIMURA Sae JPN 97 1:05.09 59.80 2:04.89 53.98
33 26 307742 SUNAGA Sayano JPN 97 1:04.78 1:00.37 2:05.15 56.13
34 30 307438 NIIYAMA Nagisa JPN 95 1:04.91 1:00.36 2:05.27 57.13
35 8 325124 KANG Young-Seo KOR 97 1:04.79 1:00.80 2:05.59 59.78
36 40 307850 MINATOYA Yukina JPN 98 1:05.65 1:00.08 2:05.73 60.93
37 56 307917 KOBA Misato JPN 99 1:06.15 59.79 2:05.94 62.67
38 47 307486 KOIKE Yurino JPN 96 1:06.35 59.86 2:06.21 64.91
39 31 307152 WATANABE Ayumi JPN 93 1:05.17 1:01.06 2:06.23 65.07
40 48 307819 HAYASHIZAKI Kaho JPN 98 1:06.17 1:00.35 2:06.52 67.47
41 41 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori JPN 96 1:06.38 1:00.97 2:07.35 74.35
42 52 307805 SASAGAWA Yukie JPN 98 1:06.55 1:00.87 2:07.42 74.93
43 62 307899 SHIMIZU Ami JPN 99 1:06.74 1:01.16 2:07.90 78.90
44 39 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela CZE 93 1:06.72 1:01.42 2:08.14 80.89
45 51 307236 NEMOTO Fuka JPN 94 1:07.41 1:01.17 2:08.58 84.53
46 58 307947 TOMII Yukina JPN 99 1:07.00 1:01.59 2:08.59 84.61
47 53 307780 ODA Haruna JPN 98 1:07.04 1:01.61 2:08.65 85.11
48 59 45411 TOMKINSON Lily AUS 97 1:07.49 1:01.65 2:09.14 89.17
49 49 307521 MATSUURA Kayano JPN 96 1:07.33 1:01.92 2:09.25 90.08
50 50 307768 HAYASHI Ayuko JPN 97 1:07.62 1:02.23 2:09.85 95.04
51 65 307910 MIYAZAKI Kanna JPN 99 1:07.63 1:02.67 2:10.30 98.77
52 69 307926 NISHI Nonoka JPN 99 1:07.08 1:03.23 2:10.31 98.85
53 10 125038 FANYING Kong CHN 96 1:06.38 1:04.33 2:10.71 102.16
54 44 307311 INOUE Ranna JPN 94 1:07.91 1:04.06 2:11.97 112.60
55 57 307515 URANO Satsuki JPN 96 1:08.66 1:03.40 2:12.06 113.34
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2016

F=980
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 4
45 307818 SAITO Miyu JPN 98
55 225567 MACEY Abbie GBR 94
63 307848 MATSUMURA Ami JPN 98
68 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva LTU 94

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 5
22 307518 NONOYAMA Sae JPN 96
36 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio JPN 96
38 307912 MATSUMOTO Nanoha JPN 99
46 306917 SADO Hitomi JPN 91
60 307803 MASUDA Sae JPN 98

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

2nd Cut Competiter 5
64 307711 ITO Momoka JPN 97 1:09.70
54 125039 NI Yueming CHN 95 1:09.79
66 307814 TANAKA Konatsu JPN 98 1:09.82
61 125026 LIU Yang CHN 88 1:10.62
67 125037 MEIXIA Wang CHN 97 1:11.65

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] 385
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2016

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS

1 2 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 9.70 9.70 0.00
2 16 225525 TILLEY Alexandra GBR 6.00 6.00 0.41
3 3 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako JPN 18.52 18.52 6.71
4 19 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB 20.74
5 42 555018 GASUNA Lelde LAT 44.25
6 18 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 18.89 18.89 14.57
7 1 485525 BUREEVA Vladislava RUS 19.35 19.35 16.97
8 23 95050 KIRKOVA Maria BUL 31.32
9 4 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 25.23

10 14 306936 UEDA Satsuki JPN 27.82

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ FIS
RESULT No No SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS

2 16 225525 TILLEY Alexandra GBR 6.00
13 7 155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE 6.88
1 2 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 9.70

12 6 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna JPN 11.92
18 17 45331 SMALL Greta AUS 12.20

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 46.70

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 72.46
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 38.66

Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=> 8.050

Rounded 8.05
Category Adder 0.00

Correction Value ([-]Z) 0.00
Calculated Penalty 8.05

Minimum Penalty 6.00
Maximum Penalty 999.00
Penalty Applied 8.05

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] 385
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